FF01 Series（Φ25，Φ30）
Low Profile E-STOP Switches
Innovation Driving Quality
Low Profile E-STOP Switches
Only 13.6mm Behind-Panel
Shortest E-Stop Switch in its Class
CONTACT  No. 360
New Products

nut mounting torque 785 mN·m
▲
 TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
3
FF01 Series  Low Profile E-STOP Switches
FF01 B61 C A01
Poles
1 SPST
2 DPST
Actuator Size
A 25mm
B 30mm
Actuator Legend
A Arrows
E No Legend
Circuit
6 Latchdown
Contact Point
B N/C
Actuator Color
C Red
Housing
E Yellow
Contact
/Terminal Shape
A01 Gold over Silver
/Solder Lug
A EA
* UL, TÜV certified rating
  • UL certified rating: 24 V DC, 0.5 A (inductive load)
  • TÜV certified rating: 24 V DC, 0.5 A (inductive load)
* Minimum applicable load (reference value): 5 V DC, 1 mA
(Usage conditions and load types may affect the allowable operating range.)
25mm Actuator 30mm Actuator
Poles No Legend Arrows Legend No Legend Arrows Legend
SPST FF0116BACEEA01 FF0116BACAEA01 FF0116BBCEEA01 FF0116BBCAEA01
DPST FF0126BACEEA01 FF0126BACAEA01 FF0126BBCEEA01 FF0126BBCAEA01
External view
4
FF01 Series  Low Profile E-STOP Switches (25mm)
D
ou